Served until 11.30am

MIM’s Café and Coffee Bar
Breakfast Menu

Add extra Tomatoes, mushrooms, egg or beans 90p each

Sandwiches on white or brown

Add extra Mushrooms, ess, beans or Toms 50p per item

Full English ~ Includes Tea or Coffee

Specialih; coffees are charaed at normal menu price

On Toast white or brown

Served with 2 slices of crusty bread

Bacon

Bacon & egg
Sausage

Sausage & egg
Bacon &~ Sausage
Bacon Sausage & egg
Best

£215
£250
£2.00
£240
£255
£270
£270

Warm pancakes with bacon

& 111ap]e syrup

1Bacon,1 Sausage, Fried egs
& beans

1 Bacon, 2 Sausage, Fried
egs, hash l)rown, beans, 1

toast

2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, Fried
egs, Hash Byown, Mush~
rooms, l[omatoes, Beans ,Q

toast

£325

£350

£425

£525

Poached egg £3.00
Scrambled egg £3.00
Beans on Toast £300
Two toast £140
Add extraegg /Beans / |50p
Cheese peritem

Add extra Sausage or Bacon 70p

Bagels

Scrambled Egg & Bacon £375
Scrambled egs, ]aacon, sausage £ 4 25
mushroom )




