

MIM's Café and Coffee Bar

Breakfast Menu

Served until 11.30am

Add extra Tomatoes, mushrooms, egg or beans 50p each

The state of the s		
Sandwiches on white or brown		
Add extra Mushrooms, egg, beans or Toms 50p per item		
Bacon	£2.15	
Bacon & egg	£2.50	
Sausage	£2.00	
Sausage & egg	£2.40	
Bacon & Sausage	£2.55	
Bacon Sausage & egg	£2.70	
Best	£2.70	

Full English \sim Includes Tea or Coffe Speciality coffees are charged at normal menu price		
Warm pancakes with bacon & maple syrup	£3.25	
1Bacon, 1Sausage, Fried egg & beans	£3.50	
1 Bacon, 2 Sausage, Fried egg, hash brown, beans, 1 toast	£4.25	
2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, Fried egg, Hash Brown, Mush- rooms, Tomatoes, Beans, 2 toast	£5.25	

On Toast white or brown		
Served with 2 slices of crusty bread		
Poached egg	£3.00	
Scrambled egg	£3.00	
Beans on Toast	£3.00	
Two toast	£1.40	
Add extra egg/Beans/	50p	
Cheese peritem		
Add extra Sausage or Bacon 70p		
Bagels		
Scrambled Egg & Bacon	£3.75	
Scrambled egg, bacon, sausage	f425	